= QNYMT Multifamily Preferred Equity / Mezzanine Debt
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Investment Amount +$7.0 million

Geographic Focus National (Conventional Apartments, Build for Rent (SFR), Age-Restricted)

Accrued Return +13%

Surplus Cash Flow +7%

. Maximum LTV Constraint 90% (Senior + Investment Amount)

Investment Term <12 years (typically co-terminus with Senior maturity)

Origination Fee 1.0%
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Minimum Return Multiple 1.5x

Senior Loan Terms 5+ years, Agency financing preferred

! Drag to Market Following 2nd anniversary of the Investment
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New York Mortgage Trust, Inc. e 227 West Trade Street e Suite 900 e Charlotte, NC 28202 www.nymtmultifamily.com




Meet our Relationship Team

Kumar Neppalli Connor Martz George Van Dyke
646-795-4087 540-797-4305 434-249-0193
kneppalli@nymtrust.com cmartz@nymtrust.com gvandyke@nymtrust.com

Eliot Nelson Jack Norris Joey Kermes
980-201-4105 980-297-4651 704-249-1233
enelson@nymtrust.com jnorris@nymtrust.com jkermes@nymtrust.com

Joshua Sampson Nicholas Mankosa
801-309-8724 814-572-9378
jsampson@nymtrust.com nmankosa@nymtrust.com
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